Right Engineers & Equipment India Private Limited(In Liquidation)

Employees
Amount Amount
SI.No Employees Name Claimed/Under Regulation 19(4) Amount Claimed Admitted Rejected
1|Kripan P Claimed 1,84,000.00 1,76,000.00 8,000.00
2|Chandra TB Claimed 69,500.00 69,500.00 -
3|{Sunil T Claimed 47,700.00 18,000.00 29,700.00
4|Basavaraja Kademane Kurubara|Claimed 42,000.00 20,000.00 22,000.00
5|Vinod Kumar CN Claimed 45,982.00 45,982.00 -
6[Shashikala B L Claimed 2,01,000.00 1,02,000.00 99,000.00
7|ASHOK.A Claimed 1,99,000.00 1,99,000.00 -
8|M S Prashant Claimed 2,03,933.00 2,03,933.00 -
9[SHIVSHANKAR MURTHY G Claimed 2,30,000.00 2,30,000.00 -
10|Suresh Murthy VN Claimed 1,20,000.00 1,20,000.00 -
11[RAJESHA.K.N Claimed 1,02,000.00 1,01,400.00 600.00
12|USHA H Claimed 1,96,484.00 97,484.00 99,000.00
13|Paresh Maithy Admitted under regulation 19(4) of IBC 26,000.00
14Sadiq Pasha Admitted under regulation 19(4) of IBC 16,931.00
15| Louis Admitted under regulation 19(4) of IBC 23,854.00
16|Chethan Kumar V. Admitted under regulation 19(4) of IBC 1,01,682.00
Total [A] 16,41,599.00 15,51,766.00 | 2,58,300.00

\?\\%‘(




